Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Jackson - (972452) - Nofio Clwyd - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.24
1:10.60
1:11.22
1:17.86
1:18.12
1:18.54

1:23.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.24
1:10.60
1:11.22
1:17.86
1:18.12
1:18.54

1:23.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
390
380
291
288
283
239

WA Pts

413
390
380
291
288
283
239

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T

Date

13/01/18
27/05/17
02/04/17
24/04/16
23/04/16
20/12/15
25/07/15

Date

13/01/18
27/05/17
02/04/17
24/04/16
23/04/16
20/12/15
25/07/15

Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Swansea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



