## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samuel Jackson - (972452) - Nofio Clwyd - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.24	413	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:10.60	390	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
1:11.22	380	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Wrexham	1
1:17.86	291	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:18.12	288	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:18.54	283	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Wrexham	3
1:23.07	239	Н	25/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:09.24	413	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1	
1:10.60	390	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wrexham	1	
1:11.22	380	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Wrexham	1	
1:17.86	291	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1	
1:18.12	288	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1	
1:18.54	283	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Wrexham	3	
1:23.07	239	Н	25/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS